
 

SUMMER CALENDAR   

JUNE 2021 
 
 
 

Weekly Theme 
Make Something 

MONDAY 
Take a Trip  
TUESDAY 

Wet 

WEDNESDAY 
Thinking 

THURSDAY 
Funtastic 

FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5/6 
 

 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12/13 
 

 
Welcome Week 
 

14 
KidKare CLOSED 
 

15 
KidKare CLOSED 
 

16 
1st day of 

 Summer KidKare 

17 
 
 

18 
 
 

19/20 
 

GRASSLAND 

21 
Summer SunBlock 
Block A 

 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

26/27 
 

OCEAN 
 

28 
Summer SunBlock 
Block A 

 

29 
 
 

30 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

JULY 2021 

Weekly Theme 
Make Something 

MONDAY 
Take a Trip  
TUESDAY 

Wet 

WEDNESDAY 
Thinking 

THURSDAY 
Funtastic 

FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

OCEAN 
 

 

 
 

 
 

1 

 
 

2 
 
 

3/4 

 

WOODLAND 
5 

KidKare CLOSED 
  

6 
Summer SunBlock 
Block B 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

10/11 
 

DESERT 
 
 
 

12 
Summer SunBlock 
Block B 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 
 

17/18 
 

 
FRESHWATER 

 
 

19 
Summer SunBlock 
Block C 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24/25 
 

 

POLAR 
 

26 
Summer SunBlock 
Block C 

27 
 
 

28 
 
 

29 
 
 

30 
Buffalo KidKare 

sites CLOSED 

31/1 
 

AUGUST 2021 

Weekly Theme 
Make Something 

MONDAY 
Take a Trip 
TUESDAY 

Wet 

WEDNESDAY 
Thinking 

THURSDAY 
Funtastic 
FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

SAVANNA 

2 
Nortwinds, Parkside, 

Tatanka sites now open 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7/8 
 

RAINFOREST 
9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14/15 
 

TUNDRA 
16 

 
 

17 
 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 
 

21/22 
 

WETLAND 
23 

 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 
 

27 
Last day of 

 summer KidKare 

28/29 
 

 
 

30 
KidKare CLOSED 

 

31 
KidKare CLOSED 

 

1 
KidKare CLOSED 

 

2 
KidKare CLOSED 

 

3 
KidKare CLOSED 

 

 
 

 


