

SUMMER CALENDAR JUNE 2021

BUFFALO • HANOVER • MONTROSE

Weekly Theme	Make Something MONDAY	Take a Trip TUESDAY	Wet WEDNESDAY	Thinking THURSDAY	Funtastic FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
		1	2	3	4	5/6
	7	8	9	10	11	12/13
Welcome Week	14 KidKare CLOSED	15 KidKare CLOSED	16 1 st day of Summer KidKare	17	18	19/20
GRASSLAND	21 Summer SunBlock Block A	22	23	24	25	26/27
OCEAN	28 Summer SunBlock Block A	29	30			

JULY 2021

Weekly Theme	Make Something MONDAY	Take a Trip TUESDAY	Wet WEDNESDAY	Thinking THURSDAY	Funtastic FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
OCEAN				1	2	3/4
WOODLAND	5 KidKare CLOSED	6 Summer SunBlock Block B	7	8	9	10/11
DESERT	12 Summer SunBlock Block B	13	14	15	16	17/18
FRESHWATER	19 Summer SunBlock Block C	20	21	22	23	24/25
POLAR	26 Summer SunBlock Block C	27	28	29	30 Buffalo KidKare sites CLOSED	31/1

AUGUST 2021

Weekly Theme	Make Something MONDAY	Take a Trip TUESDAY	Wet WEDNESDAY	Thinking THURSDAY	Funtastic FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
SAVANNA	2 Nortwinds, Parkside, Tatanka sites now open	3	4	5	6	7/8
RAINFOREST	9	10	11	12	13	14/15
TUNDRA	16	17	18	19	20	21/22
WETLAND	23	24	25	26	27 Last day of summer KidKare	28/29
	30 KidKare CLOSED	31 KidKare CLOSED	1 KidKare CLOSED	2 KidKare CLOSED	3 KidKare CLOSED	